
The Cather in the Rye Reading Schedule
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	Mar 2-Monday (Class-Home)
	1-26
	Chap 1-3

	Mar 3-Tuesday (Class)
	26-35
	Chap 4

	Mar 3-Tuesday (Home)
	35-46
	Chap 5-6

	Mar 4-Wednesday (Class)
	46-58
	Chap 7-8

	Mar 4-Wednesday (Home)
	59-66
	Chap 9

	Mar 5-Thursday (Class)
	66-76
	Chap 10

	Mar 5-Thursday (Home)
	Work on Theme Journal
	

	Mar 6-Friday (Class)
	76-88
	Chap 11-12

	Mar 6-8 Friday-Sunday(Home)
	88-113
	Chap 13-15

	Mar 9-Monday (Class)
	Work on Theme Journal
	

	Mar 9-Monday (Home)
	113-134
	Chap 16-17

	Mar 10-Tuesday (Class)
	135-141
	Chap 18

	Mar 10-Tuesday (Home)
	141-157
	Chap 19-20

	Mar 11-Wednesday (Class)
	157-166
	Chap 21

	Mar 11-Wednesday (Home)
	166-180
	Chap 22-23

	Mar 12-Thursday (Class)
	180-193
	Chap 24

	Mar 12-Thursday (Home)
	Work on Theme Journal
	

	Mar 13 Friday (Class)
	Catch up with Theme Journal and/or Reading
	

	Mar 13-15 Friday-Sunday (Home)
	Complete Novel
194-214
	Chap 25-26



